Public Safety DAS
For your In-Building Needs
Interconnect Solutions for a Connected World™
2                           800.233.1728     °     rfi@rfindustries.com     °     www.rfindustries.com     °     7610 Miramar Road, San Diego, CA 92126
Public Safety DAS
Emergency response personnel rely on code-compliant in-building network coverage on multiple frequency
bands for their time-sensitive communications over two-way radio and PoC devices. The network coverage
they depend on must work regardless of their location within the building.

Splitters
Our 50-Watt Wilkinson Power Splitters evenly split power between 2 or more ports and their compact design
takes up less installation space and their IP65 rating makes them the perfect choice for indoor or outdoor
applications.
Directional Couplers
Our Public Safety Directional Couplers have an average power rating of 200 Watts and should be used to
improve DAS system performance by balancing loss at each antenna node thus reducing overall costs by
eliminating the need for in-line boosters. All Couplers are IP67 rated for indoor or outdoor applications.
Tappers
Our Public Safety Power Tappers feature an average power rating of 200 Watts and couple the signal
without directivity.  Low Insertion Loss and VSWR and IP65 rating make them a perfect choice for any
Public Safety DAS.
     3800.233.1728     °     rfi@rfindustries.com     °     www.rfindustries.com     °     7610 Miramar Road, San Diego, CA 92126
Couplers, Splitters and Tappers
Directional Couplers Part Numbers Features
RFDC-48DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 4.8dB
RFDC-6DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 6dB
RFDC-7DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 7dB
RFDC-8DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 8dB
RFDC-10DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 10dB
RFDC-13DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 13dB
RFDC-15DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 15dB
RFDC-20DBPS-NF N Female, 138-960 MHz, 20dB
Other Couplers available. Contact Sales for more options
Splitters Part Numbers Features
RFPS-2PS-NF N Female, 2-Way, 100W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-2PS-43F 4.3-10 Female, 2-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-2PS-NF N Female, 2-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-3PS-43F 4.3-10 Female, 3-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-3PS-NF N Female, 3-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-4PS-43F 4.3-10 Female, 4-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPSW-4PS-NF N Female, 4-Way, Wilkinson, 50W, 138-960 MHz, IP65
Other Splitters available. Contact Sales for more options
Tappers Part Numbers Features
RFPT-NF-PS3 N Female, 3dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPT-NF-PS6 N Female, 6dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPT-NF-PS10 N Female, 10dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPT-NF-PS15 N Female, 15dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPT-NF-PS20 N Female, 20dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
RFPT-NF-PS30 N Female, 30dB, 138-960 MHz, IP65
Other Tappers available. Contact Sales for more options
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Website information will always be most current and complete.
4                           800.233.1728     °     rfi@rfindustries.com     °     www.rfindustries.com     °     7610 Miramar Road, San Diego, CA 92126
Attenuators Part Numbers Features
RF-ATN-43MF-5W3 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  3dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W4 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  4dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W5 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  5dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W6 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  6dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W7 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  7dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W8 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  8dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W9 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  9dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W10 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  10dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W11 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  11dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W12 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  12dB
RF-ATN-43MF-5W13 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  13dB
RF-ATN-NMF-5W2 N Male to N Female, 5 Watt,  2dB
RF-ATN-NMF-5W3 N Male to N Female, 5 Watt,  3dB
RF-ATN-NMF-5W6 N Male to N Female, 5 Watt,  6dB
RF-ATN-NMF-5W10 N Male to N Female, 5 Watt,  10dB
RF-ATN-NMF-5W20 N Male to N Female, 5 Watt,  20dB
RF-ATN-NMF-50W6 N Male to N Female, 50 Watt,  6dB
Other Attenuators available. Contact Sales for more options
Low PIM Attenuators Part Numbers Features
RF-ATNLP-43MF-5W3 Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  3dB
RF-ATNLP-43MF-5W5 Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  5dB
RF-ATNLP-43MF-5W8 Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  8dB
RF-ATNLP-43MF-5W10 Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  10dB
RF-ATNLP-43MF-5W20 Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, 5 Watt,  20dB
Other Low PIM Attenuators available. Contact Sales for more options
Termination Loads Part Numbers Features
RFDL-2W-43M 4.3-10 Male, DC-6GHz, 2W
RFDL-5W-43M 4.3-10 Male, DC-6GHz, 5W
RFDL-10W-43M 4.3-10 Male, DC-3GHz, 10W
RFDL-20W-43M 4.3-10 Male, DC-6GHz, 20W
RFDL-2W-NM N Male, DC-6GHz, 2W
RFDL-5W-NM N Male, DC-6GHz, 5W
RFDL-15W-NM N Male, DC-6GHz, 15W
RFDL-30W-NM N Male, DC-3GHz, 30W
Other Load Types available. Contact Sales for more options
Attenuators and Loads
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Website information will always be most current and complete.
     5800.233.1728     °     rfi@rfindustries.com     °     www.rfindustries.com     °     7610 Miramar Road, San Diego, CA 92126
Adapters and Kits
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Website information will always be most current and complete.
Adapters Part Numbers Features
P2RFN-F-F Low PIM N Female to N Female
P2RFN-M-F Low PIM N Male to N Female
P2RFN-M-M Low PIM N Male to N Male
P2RFN-1012-4 Low PIM N Male to N Female Right Angle
RFD-43F-F Low PIM 4.3-10 Female to 4.3-10 Female
RFD-43F-NF Low PIM 4.3-10 Female to N Female
RFD-43F-NM Low PIM 4.3-10 Female to N Male
RFD-43M-F Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female
RFD-43M-FRA Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Female, Right Angle
RFD-43M-M Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to 4.3-10 Male
RFD-43M-NF Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to N Female
RFD-43M-NM Low PIM 4.3-10 Male to N Male
RFA-4310-01 Low PIM 4.3-10, 7 piece Adapter Kit
Other Adapters available. Contact Sales for more options
Low PIM Adapter Kits Part Numbers Features
RFA-4310-01 Low PIM 4.3-10 to N Adapter Kit, 7 piece